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Part Number

444242-31
000000-00
400814-00
61208-03
046210-00
000000-00
000000-00
158474-00
158475-00
000000-00
131516-00
000000-00
20405-00
001991-00
053650-00
88667-00
72127-00
000000-00
50056-00
24701-00
626-00
030612-00
068470-00
006125-00
000000-00
62022-00
131519-00

PartsList for 2720 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE

No Longer Available
BRUSH & SPRING
HOLDER,BRUSH
BRUSH CAP

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER
TERMINAL
TERMINAL
INSULATOR

No Longer Available
O RING

NUT

SCREW

PLUG

TERMINAL
SCREW

No Longer Available
FAN

BEARING PLATE
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Qty Required
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Item Number

33
34
35
37
38
39
40
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
56
57
59
60
61
62
63

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
38661-00
158487-00
000000-00
38776-00
000000-00
158442-00
000000-00
090914-00
46084-00
000000-00
50049-00
133553-00
399748-00
88024-00
000000-00
88761-00
158414-00
38659-00
000000-00
3041-00
81999-00
000000-00
143168-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 2720 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RACK
SCREW,FLAT HEAD
No Longer Available
NUT

No Longer Available
1/4 COLLET

No Longer Available
WING NUT
WASHER

No Longer Available
O RING

PINION

SCREW

KNOB

No Longer Available
SUB BASE
SCREW,SELF TPG.
WRENCH

No Longer Available
SCREW

NUT

No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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